Michigan High School Athletic Association

2004 Lower Peninsula Cross Country Finals
Michigan International Speedway - Brooklyn, Mich.
November 6, 2004

Division 1 Girls Results

TEAM RESULTS

1.Clarkston WITH A SCORE OF 132
2.Traverse City Central WITH A SCORE OF 172
3.0kemos WITH A SCORE OF 179
4 .Rockford WITH A SCORE OF 184
5.Livonia Stevenson WITH A SCORE OF 196
6.5aline WITH A SCORE OF 199
7.Grosse Pointe South WITH A SCORE OF 208
8.Milford WITH A SCORE OF 213
9.Livonia Churchill WITH A SCORE OF 327
10.Salem WITH A SCORE OF 335
11.Grand Haven WITH A SCORE OF 353
12 .Temperance-Bedford WITH A SCORE OF 370
13.Grandville WITH A SCORE OF 379
14.Utica Eisenhower WITH A SCORE OF 383
15.Novi WITH A SCORE OF 396
16.Sterling Heights Stevenson WITH A SCORE OF 421
17.Troy WITH A SCORE OF 426
18.Traverse City West WITH A SCORE OF 465
19.White Lake Lakeland WITH A SCORE OF 474
20.Rochester Adams WITH A SCORE OF 476
21.Grand Blanc WITH A SCORE OF 476
22 .Ann Arbor Pioneer WITH A SCORE OF 484
23.Troy Athens WITH A SCORE OF 518
24 .Brighton WITH A SCORE OF 578
25.Grosse Pointe North WITH A SCORE OF 581
26.Portage Northern WITH A SCORE OF 585
27.Farmington Hills Mercy WITH A SCORE OF 630
28 .Fraser WITH A SCORE OF 944

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

.Eileen Creutz,Saline,18:02.25

.Rachel Wittum,Rockford,18:11.35

.Liz Mengyan,Clarkston,18:16.40

.Carlie Green,Milford,18:19.00

.Amber Brunmeier,Holland West Ottawa,18:30.30
.Emily Langenberg,Grand Ledge, 18:32.75

.Kristen Frey,Livonia Stevenson,18:32.90

.Kellee Lemke,Sterling Heights Stevenson,18:35.10
.Erica D'Angelo,Clinton Township Chippewa Valley,18:37.95
.Nora Kiilunen,Brighton,18:39.85

.Katie Haines,Rockford,18:40.80

.Emily Goddard,Davison,18:45.30

.Betsy Graney,Grosse Pointe North,18:46.60

.Allie Pugh,Okemos,18:48.25

.Megan Pines,Troy,18:49.55
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.Katelyn Johnston, Temperance-Bedford, 18:50.10
.Michelle Rogers,Utica Eisenhower,18:55.10
.Danielle Dakroub,Okemos,18:57.10

.Nicole Hammer,Troy Athens,18:57.20

.Kim Secord,Rochester,18:58.45

.Darcy Dubuc,Grand Haven,18:58.65

.Jillian McLaughlin,Grosse Pointe South,18:59.20
23.
.Jenny Morgan,Clarkston,18:59.55

.Natalie Humphry, Grosse Pointe South,19:03.40
.Natalie Webb, Brownstown-Woodhaven,19:03.90
.Kristina Olsen, Jackson,19:09.55

.Rachel Patterson,Rochester Adams,19:10.70
.Katie Reilly,Lake Orion,19:11.00

.Megan Brackins,Waterford Kettering,19:13.10
.Jessica Lupinacci,Walled Lake Western,19:14.00
32.

Stephanie Huber, Sterling Heights,18:59.45

Shari Rogers,Utica Eisenhower,19:14.55

.Kara Butler,Okemos,19:15.20

.Lynsey Ardingo,Pinckney,19:15.85

.Heather Sirko,Livonia Stevenson,19:17.25
.Jamie Chapman,Traverse City Central,19:17.40
.Michaela Crew,White Lake Lakeland,19:19.40
38.

Stephanie Skowneski,Clinton Township Chippewa Valley,19:19.40

.Kelsey Campbell,Traverse City Central,19:19.80
.Emily McLaughlin,Grosse Pointe South,19:21.60
.Ashley Lehmann,Grandville,19:21.80

.Geena Gall,Grand Blanc,19:22.90

.Mallory Farnum,Milford,19:24.10

.Jennifer Carey,Brownstown-Woodhaven,19:27.70
.Joanne Gabl,Saline, 19:28.00

.Laura Friedman, Salem,19:28.60

47.

Shannon Kohlitz, Jackson,19:29.00

.Anne Oltman,Clarkston,19:29.40

.Allison Rademacher,Grand Ledge,19:30.20
.Melanie Conn,Saline,19:31.00

.Aloyia Earl,Temperance-Bedford,19:32.60
.Alina Gatowsky,Birmingham Groves,19:33.50
.Lyndsay Smith,Clarkston,19:36.50

.Hannah Cavicchio,Salem,19:38.50

.Emily Westerman,Traverse City Central,19:38.70
.Allison Iott,Milford,19:39.30

.Patti Ramos,Novi,19:39.45

.Julia Coulter,Traverse City Central,19:40.10
.Asli Bashir,Ann Arbor Huron,19:40.70
.Stephanie Christensen, Flushing,19:41.05
.Gillian Nordquist,Clarkston,19:41.25
.Charnele Lyons,Traverse City Central,19:41.80
.Kate McClymont,Northville,19:42.00

.Adrian Dent,Sterling Heights Stevenson,19:42.15
.Maggie Collison,Grosse Pointe South,19:43.10
.Laura Haskins,Portage Central,19:44.30
.Marinna Plinka,Livonia Stevenson,19:44.55
.Michaela Harris, Traverse City West,19:44.65
.Jenna Leach,Clarkston,19:44.90

.Nicole Vick,Utica Eisenhower,19:45.20

.Leah Borns,Grand Haven,19:45.20

.Megan Ray,White Lake Lakeland, 19:46.30



73.Nicole Schmidt,Livonia Churchill,19:47.65
74 .Lauren Kane,Salem,19:48.15

75.Tiffany Abrahamian, Rochester,19:48.40

76 .Amber Cicala,Livonia Stevenson,19:48.60
77.Emma Crosby,Rockford,19:49.60

78 .Rachel McFarlane,Livonia Churchill, 19:49.65
79.Sara Schultz,Holly,19:50.30

80.Torrie Pepper,Hudsonville,19:50.40
81l.Juanita Espinoza,Macomb L'Anse Creuse North,19:50.80
82 .Rebecca Propst,Romeo,19:54.20

83.Jessica King,Okemos,19:55.65

84 .Charity Park, Traverse City West,19:56.70
85.Janelle Lindman,Farmington,19:56.75

86.Amy Markham,Rockford,19:57.15

87.Andi Owens,Rockford,19:57.15

88.Felicia Mondry,Grandville, 19:57.45
89.Nicole Vallianatos,Troy,19:57.50
90.Heather Wittum, Rockford,19:57.60

91.Emily VanWasshenova,Monroe,19:58.15
92.Alison Springer-Wilson,Dearborn,19:59.25
93.Meghan Bannatz,Novi,20:00.00

94 .Jessie Hemming, Traverse City West,20:00.90
95.Stacey McGregor, Saline,20:01.55

96.Meagan Creutz,Saline, 20:02.80

97.Brittany Quinn,Hartland,20:03.00
98.Stephanie Perez,Livonia Stevenson,20:03.60
99.Andye Razmus,Grand Rapids Union,20:04.60
100.Megan Jambeck,Milford,20:05.75
101.Erica Hope,Livonia Churchill,20:06.55
102 .Megan Kaid,Milford,20:07.35
103.Stephanie Schiel,Midland,20:07.40
104 .Kylen Cieslak,Livonia Churchill, 20:07.65
105.Al1llison Gibson,Rochester Adams,20:08.15
106.Jackie Reder,Bay City Western,20:08.95
107.Lizzy Ternes,Troy,20:09.30
108.Kelly McGuckin,Ann Arbor Pioneer,20:09.85
109.Teresa Buiocchi,Okemos,20:10.05
110.Lindsey Marlow,Livonia Churchill, 20:10.80
111.Kathleen Shannon,Novi,20:10.85
112.Shannon Merriman, Saline,20:11.70
113.Erika Langhauser, Sterling Heights Stevenson,20:12.35
114 .Kelsey Hill,White Lake Lakeland,20:13.45
115.Kari Frank,Saline,20:14.00
116.Kelly Edwards,Grand Blanc,20:15.30
117.Kelsey Bristol,Grandville,20:15.30
118.Emily Letts,Portage Northern,20:16.70
119.Amy Drinan,Livonia Churchill,20:17.35
120.Tiffanie Honer,Waterford Kettering,20:18.95
121.Beth Hoekstra,Clarkston,20:19.75
122 .Erica Christensen,Grand Blanc,20:20.10
123.Alissa Thompson,Grand Haven,20:20.80
124 .Ashley Scullion,East Kentwood,20:21.10
125.Jayme Jackson,Birmingham Groves,20:21.60
126 .Michelle Mercer,Muskegon Reeths-Puffer,20:21.60
127.Sarah Knoedler,Ann Arbor Pioneer,20:22.20
128.Leah Tundevold,Portage Central,20:24.10
129.Kelsey Miller, Temperance-Bedford, 20:24.20



130.Rachael Wessel,Walled Lake Western,20:25.05
131.Lizz Schallert,Grand Haven,20:25.55
132.Savannah Hagen,Kalamazoo Loy Norrix,20:25.90
133.Jackie Douches,Okemos,20:26.75

134 .Madeline Schork,Ann Arbor Pioneer,20:27.00
135.Helene Delone,Ann Arbor Huron,20:27.55
136.Rachel Thull,Warren Cousino,20:28.30
137.Elaina Sekulowski,Novi,20:28.50

138.Kara Goodrich,Portage Northern,20:29.30
139.Lisa Keyte, Portage Central,20:33.05
140.Shannon LaFave,Farmington Hills Mercy,20:33.95
141.Collin Brummel,Grandville,20:34.25

142 .Katie Locricchio, Troy Athens,20:34.60
143.Ashley Thibodeau,Grosse Pointe South,20:35.60
144 .Meghan Horgan,Livonia Franklin,20:35.70
145.Jana Graudins,Kalamazoo Loy Norrix,20:37.00
146.Anna Step,Farmington Hills Mercy,20:37.25
147 .Monica Przebienda,Salem,20:38.60

148.Bryn Smetana,Northville,20:39.25

149.Katie Nicholson, Temperance-Bedford,20:39.90
150.Tina Walter,Portage Northern,20:40.70
151.Kristie Ferrans,Monroe,20:40.85

152 .Shannon DeRusha,Milford,20:41.35

153.Ashley Broas,Grand Haven,20:41.40

154 .Kaitlin Baker,Rockford,20:42.00

155.Emma Daniels,Grandville,20:42.60

156 .Morgan Newman,Grand Blanc,20:43.80

157.Sarah Martens,Milford,20:46.00

158.Rachel Gizicki,Salem,20:46.40

159.Rebecca Hiemstra,Ann Arbor Pioneer,20:46.45
160.Lauren Metzger,Ann Arbor Pioneer,20:47.25
161.Tiffany Pope,Livonia Churchill, 20:47.50

162 .Michelle Johnson,Davison,20:47.95

163.Kristi Byrne,Rochester Adams,20:48.05
164.Sarah Tucker,Ann Arbor Pioneer,20:48.40
165.Annie Otwell,Traverse City Central,20:49.65
166.Alexandra Lowe,Okemos,20:49.90

167.Erica Howard,Novi,20:50.00

168.Liz Baxter,Grosse Pointe South,20:50.85
169.Cara Miserendino,Grosse Pointe North,20:51.05
170.Sam Mackenzie,Grosse Pointe South,20:54.30
171.Melissa Faubert,Rochester Adams,20:55.90

172 .Katelyn Rocheleau,Farmington Hills Mercy,20:56.90
173.Nicole Naidoo,Brighton,20:58.20

174 .Emily Hoffman,Grandville,20:59.30

175.Andrea Kramer,Novi,21:00.25

176.Chelsea Thompson,Portage Northern,21:01.40
177 .Heather Erdmann, Temperance-Bedford,21:01.65
178.Laura Brunner,Novi,21:02.65

179.Amanda Venettis,Troy,21:03.25

180.Amanda Senopole,Troy Athens,21:04.55
181.Ashley Ferri,Troy Athens,21:05.50

182.Allie Vraniak, Salem,21:07.30

183.Tina Failer,Utica Eisenhower,21:09.10

184 .Denee Meier,Livonia Stevenson,21:10.80
185.Kelly Szymborski,Grosse Pointe North,21:11.30
186.Alyssa Curtis,Brighton,21:11.90



187
188
189
190
191
192
193

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

240
241
242
243

.Julia Naimy,Troy Athens,21:12.00

.Elizabeth Williams,Farmington Hills Mercy,21:13.10
.Anna Coulter,Traverse City Central,21:13.20
.Caitlin Litz,Sterling Heights Stevenson,21:14.40
.Amber Redmond, Temperance-Bedford,21:15.30

.Anne Prisk,Traverse City West,21:15.70

.Christina Visintainer,Rochester Adams,21:16.60
194.
.Alyse Babich,Brighton,21:20.30

.Jenny Friday,Troy,21:24.40

.Kara Gerlach,Sterling Heights Stevenson,21:25.65
.Chelsea Baldwin, Salem,21:28.00

.Brianne Vansumeren,Traverse City West,21:28.40
.Brianne McDonald,Grosse Pointe North,21:31.10
.Dayna Krukowski,White Lake Lakeland,21:33.35
.Rachel Griffen,Troy Athens,21:33.50

.Kelsey Gustafson,Troy,21:34.75

.Jessica Berndt,Grand Haven,21:35.35

.Jessica Nuss,Traverse City West,21:35.80
.Crystal Chandler,Detroit King,21:37.60

.Alex Melton,Grand Haven,21:38.30

.Caitlin Krzystowczyk, Troy Athens,21:39.00

.Julia Nuss,Traverse City West,21:43.10

.Jackie Cooney,Brighton,21:47.40

.Liz Rabidoux,Grosse Pointe North,21:48.95
.Lindsay Cessna, Temperance-Bedford,21:56.05
.Allison Burkholder,White Lake Lakeland,22:01.65
.Alyssa Randolph,Utica Eisenhower,22:06.15
.Elizabeth Kelley,Rochester Adams,22:09.10
.Eyo-doris Nsien,Grand Blanc,22:10.55

.Cathe Shubert,Farmington Hills Mercy,22:19.15
.Erin Schroeder,Grand Blanc,22:21.40

.Lauren Major,Grosse Pointe North,22:22.00
.Allison Mikula,Grosse Pointe North,22:23.05
.Callie Flack,Portage Northern,22:24.15

.Jaimie Obidike,Ann Arbor Pioneer,22:27.50
.Theresa Kowalski,Farmington Hills Mercy,22:29.00
.Ali Nichols,Brighton,22:31.30

225.
.Melanie Anderle,Livonia Stevenson,22:44.05

.Laura Haberaecker,White Lake Lakeland,22:50.10
.Danielle Caverly,East Detroit,22:50.15

.Janet Finlayson,Grand Blanc,22:54.05

.Christina Mrukowicz,Utica Eisenhower,22:54.60
.Katharine Welch,Utica Eisenhower,22:55.50
.Courtney Williams,Farmington Hills Mercy,22:57.65
.Julie Dzurnak,Fraser,23:12.45

.Kitowski Adeline,White Lake Lakeland,23:14.10
.Brooke Harms,Sterling Heights Stevenson,23:14.50
.Mary O'Connell, Portage Northern,23:20.10

.Carrie Burns,Sterling Heights Stevenson,23:33.10
.Amy Dzurnak,Fraser,23:57.00

239.
.Jill Pietron,Fraser,25:31.50
.Emily Leuffgen,Fraser,25:31.75
.Robin Kirkland, Fraser,26:12.00
.Juliana Goldwater,Fraser,27:23.60

Shannon Bowers, Grandville, 21:20.05

Stephanie Roth,Rochester Adams,22:41.40

Sara Aardema, Portage Northern,24:12.85



RESULTS BY TEAM

Clarkston

PLACED

3
18
33
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48
87

1 WITH A SCORE OF 132

Liz Mengyan

Jenny Morgan

Anne Oltman
Lyndsay Smith
Gillian Nordquist
Jenna Leach

Beth Hoekstra

Traverse City Central

PLACED

24
26
38
41
43
117
141

Okemos
PLACED

10
14
22
57
76
93
118

Rockford

PLACED

2

8
55
59
60
63
107

2 WITH A SCORE OF 172

Jamie Chapman
Kelsey Campbell
Emily Westerman
Julia Coulter
Charnele Lyons
Annie Otwell
Anna Coulter

3 WITH A SCORE OF 179

Allie Pugh
Danielle Dakroub
Kara Butler
Jessica King
Teresa Buiocchi
Jackie Douches
Alexandra Lowe

4 WITH A SCORE OF 184

Rachel Wittum
Katie Haines
Emma Crosby
Amy Markham
Andi Owens
Heather Wittum
Kaitlin Baker

Livonia Stevenson

PLACED

5
23
46
54
68

5 WITH A SCORE OF 196

Kristen Frey
Heather Sirko
Marinna Plinka
Amber Cicala
Stephanie Perez

05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:

06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:

06:
06:
06:
124,
:25
28.
32.

06
06

06:
06:

05:

05

06:

06
06

06:
06:

05:
05:
06:
06:

06

48.
48.
.20
03.
00.
10.
05.

01

05.
06.
11.
05.
11.
12.
35.

04.
00.
.05

22

49,
:49.
34.
:21.
:23.
35.
.10

27

51.
49,
11.
10.
:22.

60
70

15
30
05
50

35
30
40
95
45
80
05

05
10

30

.20

40
90

30
85
75
90
00
80

55
35
30
85
45

11:
11:

12
12

12:

12

12:

12
12

12:
12:
12:
13:
13:

12:
12:

12

12:
12:
13:
13:

11:
:58
:57.
52.
48.
.25

11
12

12:
12:
12:
13:

11:
11:
12:

12

12:

471.
57.
:26.
:28.
15.
:33.
43,

122,
:27.
36.
34.
35.
.20
35.

08

05

41

59

07.

56.
42 .
34,
:39.
57.

90
90
10
95
40
90
60

15
95
70
90
10

75

.20
05.
:34.
52.
53.
03.
19.

00
50
45
55
75
30

.25
.50

65
85
90

80

30
40
00
85
55

17

18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:

18

18:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:

18:
18:
18:
19:
19:

19

20:

17:
18:
19:

19

19:

19

19:

17:

18

19:
19:
:29.

19

:26.
17.
50.
54.
55.
04.
35.

:40.
42.
.25
.30

04
05

04.
06.
33.

10.
10.
37.
17.
32.
: 45,
10.

35.
.40
15.
:20.
22.
:21.
59.

03

55.
:25.
05.
.90

12

80
75
00
30
45
00
45

50
00

80
90
70

50
60
90
85
60
55
75

50

05
30
45
15
50

10
85
55

40

18:
18:

19

19:
19:
19:
20:

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
21:

18:
18:
19:
19:
20:

20

20:

18:

18

19:
19:
19:
19:
20:

18:
19:
19:
19:
20:

16.
59.
:29.
36.
.25
.90
19.

41
44

17.
19.
38.
40.
41.
49.
.20

13

48

15

11.
:40.
49,
57.
57.
57.
.00

42

32.
.25
44 .
48.
03.

17

40
55
40
50

75

40
80
70
10
80
65

.25
57.
.20
55.
10.
:26.
49,

10

65
05
75
90

35
80
60
15
15
60

90

55
60
60



136
177

Saline
PLACED

1
31
34
66
67
79
82

Grosse
PLACED

17
19
27
45
100
120
122

Milford

PLACED

4
30
39
69
71

105
110

Denee Meier
Melanie Anderle

6 WITH A SCORE OF 199

Eileen Creutz
Joanne Gabl
Melanie Conn
Stacey McGregor
Meagan Creutz
Shannon Merriman
Kari Frank

Pointe South
7 WITH A SCORE OF 208

Jillian McLaughlin
Natalie Humphry
Emily McLaughlin
Maggie Collison
Ashley Thibodeau
Liz Baxter

Sam Mackenzie

8 WITH A SCORE OF 213

Carlie Green
Mallory Farnum
Allison Iott
Megan Jambeck
Megan Kaid
Shannon DeRusha
Sarah Martens

Livonia Churchill

PLACED

52
56
70
72
77
86
114

Salem
PLACED

32
37
53
102
111
134
150

9 WITH A SCORE OF 327

Nicole Schmidt
Rachel McFarlane
Erica Hope

Kylen Cieslak
Lindsey Marlow
Amy Drinan
Tiffany Pope

10 WITH A SCORE OF 335

Laura Friedman
Hannah Cavicchio
Lauren Kane
Monica Przebienda
Rachel Gizicki
Allie Vraniak
Chelsea Baldwin
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Grand Haven

PLACED 11 WITH A SCORE OF 353

16 Darcy Dubuc

50 Leah Borns

89 Alissa Thompson
92 Lizz Schallert
106 Ashley Broas
156 Jessica Berndt
158 Alex Melton

Temperance-Bedford

PLACED 12 WITH A SCORE OF 370
12 Katelyn Johnston
35 Aloyia Earl
91 Kelsey Miller
103 Katie Nicholson
129 Heather Erdmann
143 Amber Redmond
163 Lindsay Cessna
Grandville
PLACED 13 WITH A SCORE OF 379
28 Ashley Lehmann
61 Felicia Mondry
84 Kelsey Bristol
98 Collin Brummel
108 Emma Daniels
126 Emily Hoffman
146 Shannon Bowers

Utica Eisenhower

PLACED 14 WITH A SCORE OF 383
13 Michelle Rogers
21 Shari Rogers
49 Nicole Vick
135 Tina Failer
165 Alyssa Randolph
180 Christina Mrukowicz
181 Katharine Welch
Novi
PLACED 15 WITH A SCORE OF 396
40 Patti Ramos
64 Meghan Bannatz
78 Kathleen Shannon
95 Elaina Sekulowski
119 Erica Howard
127 Andrea Kramer
130 Laura Brunner

Sterling Heights Stevenson
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PLACED 16 WITH A SCORE OF 421
6 Kellee Lemke
44 Adrian Dent
80 Erika Langhauser
142 Caitlin Litz
149 Kara Gerlach
185 Brooke Harms
187 Carrie Burns
Troy
PLACED 17 WITH A SCORE OF 426
11 Megan Pines
62 Nicole Vallianatos
74 Lizzy Ternes
131 Amanda Venettis
148 Jenny Friday
155 Kelsey Gustafson

Traverse City West

PLACED 18 WITH A SCORE OF 465

47 Michaela Harris

58 Charity Park

65 Jessie Hemming
144 Anne Prisk
151 Brianne Vansumeren
157 Jessica Nuss
160 Julia Nuss

White Lake Lakeland

PLACED 19 WITH A SCORE OF 474
25 Michaela Crew
51 Megan Ray
81 Kelsey Hill
153 Dayna Krukowski
164 Allison Burkholder
178 Laura Haberaecker
184 Kitowski Adeline

Rochester Adams

PLACED 21 WITH A SCORE OF 476
20 Rachel Patterson
73 Allison Gibson
115 Kristi Byrne
123 Melissa Faubert
145 Christina Visintainer
166 Elizabeth Kelley
176 Stephanie Roth

Grand Blanc
PLACED 21 WITH A SCORE OF 476

29 Geena Gall
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83
88
109
167
169
179

Kelly Edwards
Erica Christensen
Morgan Newman
Eyo-doris Nsien
Erin Schroeder
Janet Finlayson

Ann Arbor Pioneer

PLACED

75
90
94
112
113
116
173

Troy Athens
23 WITH A SCORE OF 518

PLACED

15

99
132
133
139
154
159

Brighton

PLACED

7
125
138
147
161
175

Grosse
PLACED

9
121
137
152
162
170
171

22 WITH A SCORE OF 484

Kelly McGuckin
Sarah Knoedler
Madeline Schork
Rebecca Hiemstra
Lauren Metzger
Sarah Tucker
Jaimie Obidike

Nicole Hammer

Katie Locricchio
Amanda Senopole
Ashley Ferri

Julia Naimy

Rachel Griffen
Caitlin Krzystowczyk

24 WITH A SCORE OF 578

Nora Kiilunen
Nicole Naidoo
Alyssa Curtis
Alyse Babich

Jackie Cooney
Ali Nichols

Pointe North
25 WITH A SCORE OF 581

Betsy Graney
Cara Miserendino
Kelly Szymborski
Brianne McDonald
Liz Rabidoux
Lauren Major
Allison Mikula

Portage Northern

PLACED

85
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26 WITH A SCORE OF 585

Emily Letts

Kara Goodrich
Tina Walter
Chelsea Thompson
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172
186
189

Callie Flack
Mary O'Connell
Sara Aardema

Farmington Hills Mercy

PLACED

97
101
124
140
168
174
182

Fraser
PLACED

183
188
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191
192
193

27 WITH A SCORE OF 630

Shannon LaFave
Anna Step

Katelyn Rocheleau
Elizabeth Williams
Cathe Shubert
Theresa Kowalski
Courtney Williams

28 WITH A SCORE OF 944

Julie Dzurnak
Amy Dzurnak

Jill Pietron
Emily Leuffgen
Robin Kirkland
Juliana Goldwater
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